Spielplan Pool A - Wetzikon 20.09.08

Zeit

08:00
10:00
12:00

14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00

Gruppensieger qualifizieren sich fiir die Halbfinals

Gruppe

UWwWwwww

Team 1

Reinach
Lady Lakers
Klssnacht

Wallisellen
Visp
Wallisellen
Neuchatel
ZSC Lions
Neuchatel

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Team 2

Lady Lakers
Klssnacht
Reinach

Neuchétel
ZSC Lions
Visp
ZSC Lions
Wallisellen
Visp

SR

Kiissnacht / ZSC Lions
Reinach / Wallisellen
Lady Lakers / ZSC Lions

Klissnacht / Visp
Reinach / Neuchétel
Lady Lakers / Neuchétel
Wallisellen / Visp
Visp / Neuchétel
ZSC Lions / Wallisellen



